CVMA 26-1 Treasurer's Report

Prepared by: Melanie 'Breeze' Waldbrise
Date prepared:
Date presented:

Starting balance: $22,450

May Report

-7%
Decrease in total savings
-$1,527

START BALANCE : END BALANCE Spent this month
$22,450.18 | $20,923.18

Expenses Income

Expenses Income

Subtotals Subtotals
Totals $1,527 Totals $0
V2V $ 887.00 Donations $
Donations $ Annual Fair $
Chapter Activities $ Misc Raffles $
State/National $ 640.00 50/50 $
Chapter Expenses $ Reimbursement $



Expenses

Date

5/6/2024

5/9/2024
5/15/2024
5/16/2024
5/20/2024
5/21/2024
5/24/2024
5/28/2024
5/29/2024

Amount

$40.00
$887.00
$250.00
$250.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

Description

Dues

V2V - Auto Repair - RM
National Fees / Dues
State meeting

National Dues
National Dues
National Dues
National Dues

National Dues

Category

State/National
V2v

State/National
State/National
State/National
State/National
State/National
State/National

State/National

Income

Date

Amount

Description

Category



